Last Updated 11-11-2022.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NPMS Series
Miniaturized Molded Chip Power Inductors
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
ROHS/REACH

M = ±20%, N = ±30%
Packaging: TR = Tape & Reel
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Rated inductance in μH (R denotes decimal point)
NPMS
Series
   RoHS compliant
R47T TR F0806
Case Size = 0805 or 0806
Current rating code (400=4000mA)
400
Thickness Code: A=0.65 Max, B=0.80 Max, C=1.0 Max
M
*See specifications tables for individual part thickness
L W
H
P
Termination Material:
Cu over NI over Sn
Last Updated 11-11-2022.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NPMS Series
Miniaturized Molded Chip Power Inductors
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
Page 2